Course:

Fundamentals of Flight

Programs: AEM

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:
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Gas Dynamics

Programs: AEM

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

AEMN211
29
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0%
0
0
3.22
0.67
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Analysis of Structures
Course:  Analysis of Structures 8 7
Programs: AEM 7
Code:  AEMN212 26 =
Student: 30 § 5
A+to C: 46% 2 4
C-to D: 39% % 3
F: 4 22 1T 1 1 1 T 1
W: 2 1 0
Average: 1.89 0 . - - - - - - - - - - - - .
Std Dev: 1.12 A+ A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D F W FW
Grade
System Dynamics and modeling
Course:  System Dynamics and modeling 10
Programs: AEM 8
Code: AEMN214 a 8
Student: 29 S
A+ to C: 45% 3 6 5
C-to D: 28% . 4 4
F: 8 g > ° )
w: 0 2 211 r— — — 11
Average: 1.57 0 0 0 0
Std Dev: 1.25 0
A+ A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- b+ D F W FW
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Course:

Engineering Standards and Specifications

Programs: AEM

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Course:

AEMN215
29
100%
0%
0
0
3.01
0.46

Aviation Economics

Programs: AEM

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

AEMN216
32
100%
0%
0
0
3.14
0.48

Engineering Standards and Specifications

Grade

10
8
v 8 7
[
Q
g 6 ] 5 5
S 4 B B B
o
2 2 —t— — — — —
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - .
A+ A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- Db+ D F W FW
Grade
Aviation Economics
12 11
w 10 9
5 §
% 6 —
E 4 2 i n 3 2
< 2 = N E
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - .
A+ A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- b+ D F W FW




Course:  Mechanical and Electrical Systems

Programs: AEM

Code: INTN205
Student: 27
A+to C: 85%
C-to D: 11%
F: 1
W: 0
Average: 2.62
Std Dev: 0.89

No. of students
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Mechanical and Electrical Systems
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